
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

77 

62 

306 

94 

32 

85 

09 

91 

Class 

Max 2 

Sport 3 

Sport 3 

Tuner 4 

Sport 6 

Sport 6 

Sport 4 

Sport 6 

Name 

Alex Artayet 

Ian Creps 

Thomas Philipps 

Nicholas Phillips 

Peter Schnore 

Jonathan Ullom 

Daniel Galiffa 

Matt Parson 

Best Tm 

1:58.481 

2:02.283 

2:07.277 

2:07.460 

2:08.318 

2:08.990 

2:13.575 

2:14.993 

Diff 

3.802 

8.796 

8.979 

9.837 

10.509 

15.094 

16.512 

In Lap 

2 

1 

1 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Hometown 

Pittsburgh PA 

Indiana PA 

Lorain OH 

Butler PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Cranberry Township PA 

Erie PA 

Prospect PA 

Sponsor 
Six Star Performance & Fabrication 

12thAM Motorsports 

Mrs. Schnore 

Sorted on best lap time
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Glen Region 

Time Trials with F3/F4 

Time Trial Group C 

Group C Session 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:52:10 

Pitt Race 2.780 miles 

6/22/2019 03:50 PM 

Session 1

Results


