

## Session 1 Results

Pitt Race 2.780 miles 6/22/2019 03:50 PM

Time Trials with F3/F4

Time Trial Group C

Group C Session 1

Sorted or	best	lap time
-----------	------	----------

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:52:10									
Pos	No.	Class	Name	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Hometown	Sponsor	
1	77	Max 2	Alex Artayet	1:58.481		2	Pittsburgh PA	Six Star Performance & Fabrication	
2	62	Sport 3	Ian Creps	2:02.283	3.802	1	Indiana PA		
3	306	Sport 3	Thomas Philipps	2:07.277	8.796	1	Lorain OH		
4	94	Tuner 4	Nicholas Phillips	2:07.460	8.979	6	Butler PA	12thAM Motorsports	
5	32	Sport 6	Peter Schnore	2:08.318	9.837	5	Pittsburgh PA	Mrs. Schnore	
6	85	Sport 6	Jonathan Ullom	2:08.990	10.509	6	Cranberry Township P.		
7	09	Sport 4	Daniel Galiffa	2:13.575	15.094	6	Erie PA		
8	91	Sport 6	Matt Parson	2:14.993	16.512	6	Prospect PA		

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

